
Western Harnett Recreation

2024 10U Girls Basketball Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  01/06/24  9:00 am Storm Boone Trail GymWarriors  at 

Sat  01/06/24 10:00 am Lakers Boone Trail GymWolfpack  at 

Tue  01/09/24  6:00 pm Storm Overhills Elem. GymBlue Devils  at 

Tue  01/09/24  7:00 pm Warriors Overhills Elem. GymWolfpack  at 

Sat  01/13/24  2:00 pm Lakers Highland Elem. GymStorm  at 

Sat  01/13/24  3:00 pm Blue Devils Highland Elem. GymWarriors  at 

Sat  01/20/24  9:00 am Warriors Johnsonville GymLakers  at 

Sat  01/20/24 10:00 am Wolfpack Johnsonville GymBlue Devils  at 

Sat  01/27/24  2:00 pm Wolfpack Overhills Elem. GymStorm  at 

Sat  01/27/24  3:00 pm Blue Devils Overhills Elem. GymLakers  at 

Tue  01/30/24  6:00 pm Warriors Boone Trail GymBlue Devils  at 

Tue  01/30/24  7:00 pm Storm Boone Trail GymLakers  at 

Sat  02/03/24  9:00 am Lakers Johnsonville GymBlue Devils  at 

Sat  02/03/24 10:00 am Storm Johnsonville GymWolfpack  at 

Sat  02/10/24  2:00 pm Lakers Highland Elem. GymWarriors  at 

Sat  02/10/24  3:00 pm Blue Devils Highland Elem. GymWolfpack  at 

Sat  02/17/24  9:00 am Blue Devils Boone Trail GymStorm  at 

Sat  02/17/24 10:00 am Wolfpack Boone Trail GymWarriors  at 

Sat  02/24/24  2:00 pm Wolfpack Overhills Elem. GymLakers  at 

Sat  02/24/24  3:00 pm Warriors Overhills Elem. GymStorm  at 

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, CALL WHYR @ 919-499-9948.
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